ALL INDIA MKM ANNUAL MEET 2014

FINAL PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

25 March 2014

DATE

TIME/ VENUE

ACTIVITY

REMARKS/ Details of Activities

Bus will Start at 0840 hrs from DROMI a

nd RAC Timarpur for Development Enclave

10:30 hrs — 10:45 hrs

Welcome and
Introduction

Details of Activities
* Lighting of Lamp
* Vandana

10:45 hrs - 11:15 hrs

Technical session

Lecture by INMAS Team
“Crossing Forty - Health issues
and management”

11:15 hrs —11:30 hrs Tea Break

11:30 hrs — 11:45 hrs Review of MKM Presidential Address
25 Mar 14 .
A activities by

t 11:45 hrs —12:15 hrs | President MKM Report of Activities of Delhi
Development
chapter

Enclave

12:15 hrs —13:15 hrs

Sharing of activities by other
Chapter Heads.

13:15 hrs — 14:15 hrs

Lunch

Lunch at Development Enclave

14:15 hrs — 15:30 hrs

Miscellaneous

Knowledge Updation

15:30 hrs — 16:00 hrs

Tea

16:00 hrs — 16:50 hrs

Panel Discussion

16:50 hrs — 17:00 hrs

Vote Of Thanks

26 March 2014

DATE TIME/ VENUE ACTIVITY REMARKS/ Details of Activities
08 30 hrs Bus visit to Proceed for National Museum at 10:00
One bus will leave Rajpath, South AM
from DROMI Timarpur | Block, North Block,
to reach DRDO Parliament House ,
Bhawan & other bus India Gate New
26 Mar 14

from Development
Enclave at 8 30 hrs
and reach Outside of
DRDO Bhawan

Delhi

10:15-13:00 hrs

Visit to National
Museum, New
Delhi

Proceed for Lunch

13:30-14:30 hrs

Lunch at Hotel

Embasy
14:30 - 15:30 hrs Valedictory Feedback and suggestions
15:30 - 16:00 hrs Tea break Visit concludes for the day

Helpline Numbers: 9968919500, 9891310600




